
RCS

FORM4O

SECTIONS 49A and 49B

CA1WIDATE’S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
- DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Name of Candiaate: OCC(&- bOthY-.

Name of Agent: t’.forvt4. cu
(fcvitL1v ‘°Municipality/School Board: DCL’

DatofEIection c- 2- Zoi Z.

List of Contributors (see note below):

Contributor Civic Address Contributions.

Note: Insertfidlname ofcontrlbutor and residential or business address. Use street
address, not postal address. Contributions must be shownfor every contributor
whose ctngrjbutionj totalled more than $50.00 since the most recent election.

I, ick &iLevai.’ a candidate in the municipal/school board)CSAP election on

Ot 2O, (date), certify that the foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete

disclosure of afl contributions made to tue and to my official agent as required by Sections 49A and

49B of the Municipal Elections AcL

(to befiled within 60 days after regularpolling day with the clerk ofthe municipa1iiy/secreta of
school board)

(A translation of this form Is available in French.)



Amount
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Name
Emmett Austin
Larry Barkhouse
Robert and Mary Martin
Stephen Muehleisen
Carolyn Scott
Howard Epstein
Kevin Deveaux
Maureen Vine
Naomi Stewart
Terry McLaughlin
John Swaine
Zachary Barkhouse
Samantha Barkhouse ‘I
Eileen and Lionel Cassell
Robert Chisholm
Came Keating
Todd and Jennifer King
Wendy Liii
Paul Moist
Doreen & Jamie Myers
Tony Tracy
Marianne Welsh
Don and Jean Chard
Wendy and Geoff Hoare
Ann MacDonald
Peter Staffer
HOLLY BROWN
PAULETTE SADAWAY



Name of Candidate: Bill Karsten

Name of Agent: Debbie Duihanty

Halifax Regional Municipality

Date of Election: October 20, 2012

List of Contributors (see note below):

Contributor

Monaco Investment Partnership

Armco Capital Inc.

Mr. David Melvin

Baker Drive Developments Limited

Templeton Place LTD.

O’Regan’s Toyota

Angus J. Holdings Limited

East Port Properties Limited

Mr. Don B. Fancy

Southwest Properties

RC.3

Contribution

$ 750.00

$ 1000.00

$ 50.00

$ 1500.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

$25.00

$ 500.00

FORM 40
CANDIDATE’S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

IALw* REGIONAL
j MUNICPALrn

DEC 32012

MLJMCIPAL CLERK

Civic Address



I, Bill Karsten, a candidate in the Halifax Municipal election on October 20, 2012 certify thatthe foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete disclosure of all contributions madeto me and to my official agent as required by Sections 49 A and 49B of the Municipal ElectionsAct.

Blue Basin Investments
$ 500.00



• FORM 40

SCTIONS49Aan449B

CANDIDATE’S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
DISCLOSU1E STATEMENT

4ame of Candidate:

Name of Agent: S . (1 \( 10bh
(School Board: j”y \ C i pG..

DateofElection OQ+br 2o o
List ofContributors (see note below)

Contributor Civic Address oniribntions.
SQe cA-4ocked,

____

Note: hisertfizll name ofcontributorandraridential or busiiies: address. Use street
address, not postal address. Contributions must be shown.for evrny contrib!:tor
whose conti-Ibutions totalled more than $50.00 since the most recent election.

P4CCCbnCI/C/ , a candidate in the municipaL/school board)CSAP election on

J. 9 2oI (date), certify that the foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete

disclosure of all contibutions made to me and to my ofEcial agent as required by Sections 49A and

49B of the Municipal Elections Act.

____________________________

(to befiled within 60 days after regalar polling day with the clerk ofthe municipali9ilsecretd-j of
school board)

(A. translation of this form is available In French.)
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